TEAM: Wisconsin Timber Rattlers (70-43) (28-19) OPPONENT: Great Lakes Loons (59-53) (25-21)

GREAT LAKES LOONS DEFENSE
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TEAM: Great Lakes Loons (59-53) (25-21)
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Jheremy Vargas

NOTES

1

P

Matt Wood

# B GREATLAKES

8

39

23

10

19

20

24

34

R Dylan Campbell

L Josue De Paula
‘ R“ Kyte Nevin

R Jake Gelof

R Sam Mongell

R Sean McLain
, R Jordan Thompson

‘ RiJesus Galiz

R Jake Vogel

R Patrick Copen

L OONS BENCH

6 R Nick Biddison
16 R Juan Alonso

25 R Frank Rodriguez

57 5001 19 18 931 84 52 52 29 8T
T-RATSPITCHERS 1P H R ER BB K WP HB HR

Hedbert Perez 18 RHP Will Rudy
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OPPONENT: Wisconsin Timber Rattlers (70-43) (28-19) Game 13
WISCONSIN TIMBER RATTLERS DEFENSE W-L  ERA G GS P H R ER BB K
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HP Christian Argueza - Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
FLD Derek Pacheco Great Lakes Loons.
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